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माधव  Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ  एवं ͪव£ान  संèथान , Êवाͧलयर  (म.Ĥ.), भारत
MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR (M.P.), INDIA

DEEMED UNIVERSITY
(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC ACCREDITED WITH A++ GRADE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE w.e.f. 12 Jan. 2026

Semester
 Room No.

Time/
 Day

09:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

10:00 AM to 
 11:00 AM

11:00 AM to 
 12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon to 01:00 
PM

01:00 PM 
to 02:00 

PM

02:00 PM to 
 03:00 PM

03:00 PM to 
 04:00 PM

04:00 PM to
 05:00 PM

05:00 PM to 
 06:00 PM

II Semester 
H 002 Monday

13251202 
AT

13251204 
ME

13251201 
SW

13251205
 MAC

13251203 
GS

13251208/B/HO/AKW
13251209/A/MK/HS

IV Semester
SH -III

Monday
13242202

YS
13242201

MK
13242203

VC
13242206/A/MK/KKS/RS
13242210/B/RN/HO/DS 13242209/A/AT/YS

VI Semester Sec A
107 Monday 3130611/A/KKS/VI/YDJ

3130612/B/GS/NP/DS OC-1 3130613 NEC

VI Semester Sec B
108

Monday OC-1 3130613 NEC
OC

CL/107/108 Monday 910104/105/106
HS/AKW/AT

EEEL (IOT) Monday CSBS-B/VC/HO
EEEL (EE) Monday CSD-C/YS/HO/RS CSE-C/VB/RN/YDJ

BEEE Monday CSD-A
YS

Dr. Shishir Dixit
Prof. & Head, EED
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Semester
 Room No.

Time/
 Day

09:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

10:00 AM to 
 11:00 AM

11:00 AM to 
 12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon to 01:00 
PM

01:00 PM 
to 02:00 

PM

02:00 PM to 
 03:00 PM

03:00 PM to 
 04:00 PM

04:00 PM to
 05:00 PM

05:00 PM to 
 06:00 PM

II Semester 
H 002 Tuesday 13251204 ME 13251211/A/SK

13251210/B/CM
13251211/B/SK
13251210/A/CM 13251207/B/GS/HO/DS

IV Semester
SH -III

Tuesday
13242201

MK
13242203

VC
13242204

VI
13242206/B/MK/KKS/RS
13242210/A/RN/HO/DS

13242208/A/VC/MK/YDJ
13242207/B/SD/YS/RPG

VI Semester Sec A
107 Tuesday 3130612

NP
3130611

RN
VI Semester Sec B

108 Tuesday 3130612
GS

3130611
HS

EEEL (EE) Tuesday CSE-B/VB/RN/RS       
                         

CSBS-D/VC/AT/YDJ 16251208/VI/RS

BEEE Tuesday CSD-A
YS

CSE-A
VB

CSD-B
YS

Dr. Shishir Dixit
Prof. & Head, EED
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Semester
 Room No.

Time/
 Day

09:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

10:00 AM to 
 11:00 AM

11:00 AM to 
 12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon to 01:00 
PM

01:00 PM 
to 02:00 

PM

02:00 PM to 
 03:00 PM

03:00 PM to 
 04:00 PM

04:00 PM to
 05:00 PM

05:00 PM to 
 06:00 PM

II Semester 
H 002 Wednesday 13251202 AT 13251205 MAC 13251203 GS 13251206/A/AT/AKW/YDJ

IV Semester
SH -III

Wednesday 13242202
YS

13242205
KKS

13242204
VI

13242211
MK

VI Semester Sec A
107 Wednesday 3130611/B/VB/VI/YDJ

3130612/A/GS/NP/DS OC-1 3130611
RN

3130612
NP

1000007
HO

VI Semester Sec B
108 Wednesday OC-1 3130611

HS
3130612

GS
1000007

HO

OC
CL/107/108 Wednesday 910104/105/106

HS/AKW/AT
EEEL (IOT) Wednesday CST-A/KKS/MK 16251208/MK CSBS-A/VC/HO    

                         
16251208/VI

EEEL (EE) Wednesday CSD-B/YS/HO/RS        16251208/VI/RS CSE-A/VB/RN/YDJ

BEEE Wednesday CSBS-B
VC

CSBS-A
VC

CSE-B               CST
VB                    KKS

Dr. Shishir Dixit
Prof. & Head, EED
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Semester
 Room No.

Time/
 Day

09:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

10:00 AM to 
 11:00 AM

11:00 AM to 
 12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon to 01:00 
PM

01:00 PM 
to 02:00 

PM

02:00 PM to 
 03:00 PM

03:00 PM to 
 04:00 PM

04:00 PM to
 05:00 PM

05:00 PM to 
 06:00 PM

II Semester 
H 002 Thursday 13251202 AT 13251202 SW 13251206/B/AT/AKW/YDS

13251207/A/GS/HO/DS 13251203 GS NEC

IV Semester
SH -III

Thursday
13242203

VC
13242205

KKS
13242202

YS
13242208/B/VC/MK/YDJ
13242207/A/SD/YS/RPG

13242209/B/AT/YS

VI Semester Sec A
107 Thursday

VI Semester Sec B
108 Thursday 3130611/C/KKS/VI/YDJ

3130612/D/GS/NP/DS
3130611

HS

EEEL (EE) Thursday CSD-A/YS/HO/RS        CSE-D/VB/RN/RS
     

                         IT Thursday 1000007 NRGF/HO

BEEE Thursday CSE-A 
VB

CST
KKS

CSBS-B
VC

Dr. Shishir Dixit
Prof. & Head, EED
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CLASS TIME TABLE w.e.f. 12 Jan. 2026

Semester
 Room No.

Time/
 Day

09:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

10:00 AM to 
 11:00 AM

11:00 AM to 
 12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon to 01:00 
PM

01:00 PM 
to 02:00 

PM

02:00 PM to 
 03:00 PM

03:00 PM to 
 04:00 PM

04:00 PM to
 05:00 PM

05:00 PM to 
 06:00 PM

II Semester 
H 002 Friday 13251204 ME 13251203 SW 13251205 MAC 13251208/A/HO/AKW

13251209/B/MK/HS
13251212

RN
IV Semester

SH -III
Friday

13242204
VI

13242205
KKS

13242201
MK NEC

VI Semester Sec A
107 Friday OC-1 3130611

RN
3130612

NP
VI Semester Sec B

108 Friday 3130611/D/VB/VI/YDJ
3130612/C/GS/NP/DS OC-1 3130612

GS

OC
CL/107/108 Friday 910104/105/106

HS/AKW/AT

EEEL (IOT) Friday CST-B/KKS/MK
                         EEEL (EE) Friday CSD-D/YS/HO/RS        CSBS-C/VC/AT/YDJ   

                         
16251208/HO/RS

BEEE Friday CSBS-A
VC

CSD-B
YS

CSE-B
VB

Dr. Shishir Dixit
Prof. & Head, EED



B.Tech. Electrical Engineering / January - June 2026

Code Sem Section Name L+T P Name of Faculty

13251201 2 Network Analysis 3 Dr. S. Wadhwani
13251202 2 Measurement & Instrumentation 3 Dr. Ankit Tiwari
13251203 2 Switching Theory and Logic Design 3 Dr.Geetam Richhariya
13251204 2 Engineering Drawing 3 Depatment of ME
13251205 2 Calculus and Laplace Transforms 3 Depatment of MAC
13251206 2 Measurement & Instrumentation Lab 2 Dr. Ankit Tiwari
13251206 2 Measurement & Instrumentation Lab 2 Dr. A.K. Wadhwani
13251207 2 Problem Solving through Python Programming 2 Dr.Geetam Richhariya
13251207 2 Problem Solving through Python Programming 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
13251208 2 Semester Proficiency 2 Dr. A.K. Wadhwani
13251208 2 Semester Proficiency 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
13251209 2 Micro Project-II 2 Dr. H. Singh
13251209 2 Micro Project-II 2 Prof. Manoj Kumar
13251210 2 Engineering Foundation 2 Depatment of CM
13251211 2 Language Lab 2 Dr.Sanjeev Khanna

NECxxxxxx 2 Novel Engaging Course  (Activity Based Learning) 1
SIP1xxxx 2 Skill Internship Program (Soft Skill) 2
13251212 2 Sustainability & Environmental Science 2 Prof. R. Narvey
13251213 2 Mandatory Workshop on Career Planning & Goal Setting at Department Level
13242201 4 Electrical Machines-II 3 Prof. Manoj Kumar
13242202 4 Power System Analysis 3 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
13242203 4 Power Electronics 3 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
13242204 4 Signals & Systems 3 Dr. Vikram
13242205 4 Microprocessor & Microcontroller 3 Prof Kuldeep K Swarnkar
13242206 4 Electrical Machines-II Lab 2 Prof. Manoj Kumar
13242206 4 Electrical Machines-II Lab 2 Prof Kuldeep K Swarnkar
13242207 4 Power System Analysis Lab 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
13242207 4 Power System Analysis Lab 2 Dr. S. Dixit
13242208 4 Power Electronics & Drives Lab 2 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
13242208 4 Power Electronics & Drives Lab 2 Prof. Manoj Kumar
13242209 4 Semester Proficiency 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
13242209 4 Semester Proficiency 2 Dr. Ankit Tiwari
13242210 4 Macro Project-II 2 Prof. R. Narvey
13242210 4 Macro Project-II 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma

NECXXXXX 4 Novel Engaging Course  (Activity Based Learning) 1
SIP2XXXX 4 Skill Internship Project 2
13242211 4 Project Management, Economics & Financing 2 Prof. Manoj Kumar
13242212 4 Mandatory Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights at Department Level 0
3130611 6 A Electric Drives 3 Prof. R. Narvey
3130611 6 A Electric Drives 2 Dr. V. Bhuria
3130611 6 A Electric Drives 2 Prof Kuldeep K Swarnkar
3130611 6 B Electric Drives 3 Dr. H. Singh
3130611 6 B Electric Drives 4 Dr. Vikram
3130612 6 A Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 3 Dr. Nikhil Paliwal
3130612 6 A Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 4 Dr. Nikhil Paliwal
3130612 6 A Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 3 Dr.Geetam Richhariya
3130612 6 A Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 4 Dr.Geetam Richhariya
3130613 6 Minor Project-II Dr. V. Bhuria
3130613 6 Minor Project-II Dr. Ankit Tiwari
1000007 6 Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
1000007 6 IT Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
910104 6 Energy Conservation & Management 3 Dr. H. Singh
910105 6 Biomedical Instrumentation 3 Dr. A.K. Wadhwani
910106 6 Industrial Automation 3 Dr. Ankit Tiwari

2130831 8 Internship/ Project Dr. Vikram
2130832 8 Professional Development Dr. Vikram

CSE-A BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. V. Bhuria
CSE-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. V. Bhuria
CSE-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. R. Narvey
CSE-B BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. V. Bhuria
CSE-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. V. Bhuria
CSE-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. R. Narvey
CSD-A BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
CSD-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle



CSD-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
CSD-B BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
CSD-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. Yashwant Sawle
CSD-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma

IT-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 3 Dr. Vikram
IT-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 1 Prof. Manoj Kumar
CST BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Prof Kuldeep K Swarnkar
CST EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof Kuldeep K Swarnkar
CST EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. Manoj Kumar

CSBS-A BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
CSBS-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
CSBS-A EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Prof. Hariom Sharma
CSBS-B BEEE Basic Electrical & Electrionic Engineering 2 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
CSBS-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. Vishal Chaudhary
CSBS-B EEEL Electrical & Electrionic Engineering Lab 2 Dr. Ankit Tiwari


